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BCF {30H ¢
*x BBF xx 3,825,538.00 7,465,098.00 3,639,560.00 BeF d
112/07/24) MR 5,400.00 3,644,960.00 iR Y
112/07/24) MR 210,000.00 3,854,960.00 B AR 3 ¢
112/07/24 N 5294329 100.00 3,855,060.00 5294329 HIAR
112/07/25 MR 11,200.00 3,866,260.00 EEWBUY. l‘j
112/07/25 M 175,000.00 4,041,260,00 Bk " O
112/07/25| MR 14,000.00 4,055,260.00 WMEENE |y
112/07/25 MRO2 10,200.00 4,065,460.00 &#BERIRY
112/07/25 MR 4,800.00 4,070,260.00 tﬂjg@%% ! (e
112/07/25) M 5002829 542,700.00 3,527,560.00 MINT §
112/07/25 ¢ 31,600.00 3,559,160.00 T i i
112/07/25 ¢ 5,900.00 3,565,060.00 {
112/07/25 ¢€ 12,000.00 3,577,060.00 T
112/07/25) ¢ 2,700.00 3,579,760.00 7 Z =
112/07/25) MR 123,000.00 3,702,760.00 Eﬁkﬁﬁtﬁti@¥ K AT = 8 z O
112/07/25 M 5002831 15,000.00 3,687,760.00 g
112/07/25 M 5002830 300,000.00 3,387,760.00 o
112/07/25 MZ99 8,000.00 3,395,760.00 194558, CNT000 5 C
112/07/26 MR 2,800.00 3,398,560.00 KRS RR %2?
** BCF #* 4,683,238.00 8,081,798.00 3,398,560.00 g
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*% BBF %% 4,683,238.00 8,081,798.00 3,398,560.00
112/07/26] MR 3,000.00 3,401,560.00 EEEMR D
112/07/26| MR 6,300.00 3,407,860.00 cPth&I%il%) {
112/07/26| MR 35,000.00 3,442,860.00 B RE AR N
112/07/27| M35 6866287 4,000.00 3,446,860.00 6866287 R A i
112/07/27| MZ35 0067235 2,000.00 3,448,860.00 0067235 l&%’g‘g .
112/07/27| MR 28,000.00 3,476,860.00 EWEEHEY
112/07/27) MR 22,400.00 3,499,260.00 BHEGHHEBE )
" 112/07/27) MZ99 12,000.00 3,511,260.00 194558, CNT000 ({E{\VITW O
112/07/28| M 10,600.00 3,521,860.00 ‘ﬁ@ﬁ“ﬂf‘ INTH 2 o
112/07/28) MR 3,050.00 3,524,910.00 %En&ﬁﬁwﬁ% HEE \% 7
112/07/28 ME5 7,600.00 3,532,510.00 AR ER R O 4 {
112/07/28] MI99 16,500.00 3,549,010.00 194558, CNT000002
112/07/31] MES 5,600.00 3,554,610.00 HEHSAMY
112/07/31f MR 27,300.00 3,581,910.00 Bl EHAH z U
112/07/31] MZ99 2,000.00 3,583,910.00 194558, CNT000 g
**TOTAL: 4,683,238.00 8,267,148.00 3,583,910.00
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